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Water Resources Depariment

MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK

555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310 PHONE 378-8508
1-800-452-7813
(message line)
February 2, 1983

Wayne A. Snyder

PO Box 112,

Glide, Oregon 97443
REFERENCE: File Number 52057
Dear Mr. Snyder:

We received your signed proof of appropriation of water for Permit
Number 39232 on January 20, 1983.

Sincerely,

Thomas E. Shook
Senior Water Rights Examiner

TES/ jw



ASSIGNMENT

/)
- of

I ’ ,g »"‘k"m QL \/( OJAJA '\/"9_

(Name of Applicant) 4
Lol Rude. gt M (s Loy
(Mailing Address) (City) (State) (zip

do here assign all my interest in and to water right application No. _S5 2057/,

permit No. 572 3‘:)‘, of record in the office of the State Engineer of Oregon to
Fhollm D \Nebb ot
o e ~ (Name) .
Litted Riyer KT (5/ide Qpsgor 97947
 (Mailing Address) (City) ~(State)! (zip)
WITNESS my hand this__.i_ day ;;“ [&; » 1924
L(/M O fA QAMMwl

ture of Apphcant)

7.

=

'E OF OREGON, ] ss
:y of Marion,

U certify that the within was received by me
*_,Zﬁ__ dry of _;yé@ 19.2& ,at £
¢« —Z.m., and was recorded, in_Miscellancous
ds, Vol fe Page 4 S

James E. Sexson,

Director




ROBERT W. STRAUB

Water Resources Department

MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK
555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310 PHONE  378-8508

File 52057
December 7, 1978

Wayne A. Snyder
P.0. Box 112
Glide OR 97443

Dear Mr. Snyder,

Your application for an extension of the time Timits in which to complete
construction and make complete application of water under the terms of
your permit number 39232 has been received. We also have your check

in the amount of $10.00.

The Water Resources Director is authorized to allow an extension of

the time Timits only upon a showing by the holder of the permit that
reasonable diligence has been exercised toward completion of the project
within the time Timits allowed.

From the information given in your application, it is questionable
whether sufficient diligence has been shown to justify the requested
extension. However, you are being given the benefit of the doubt and
the time 1imits to complete construction and make complete application
of water are being extended to October 1, 1979, to allow you the
opportunity to complete the appropriation.

You should make every attempt to complete the project on or before
that date because it is doubtful if any further extensions can be granted.

Sincerely,

Bruce A. Estes, Supervisor
Survey-Certificate Section

BAE:jt
Encl. Receipt 7414
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690-10-116 . File No. ..o

Application for Extension of Time R E C EIVED

NOV1 41978

TO THE WATER RESOURCES DIRECTOR OF OREGON WATER RESOURCES DEPT,

L) [ SALEM, OR
1, .. 4 "yl QS/??/L 2 e OREGON
) (’ NAme
i/ NG 9
P A

record owner of water right permit NOBQQBQ— ..... do hereby request that the time in which to:
complete the construction of works and/or purchase and installation of the equipment necessary to
the use of water, which time now expires on October 1, 19.74? be extended to October 1, 197?
and/or the time in which to \ \

] accomplish beneficial use of water to the full extent now intended under the terms of said permit,

which time now expires on October 1, 19......, be extended to October 1, 19.......

I have accomplished the following described works and/or purchase and installation of equipment

necessary to the use of water under said permit: -
within the past year ... (,’/ BRI e oY p_.[/é@z/ ..... ZéL’ ..... % vé(‘Z}c/ ....................
- ; R " 4 '
- / P .’"4 T /’,‘ - 7 y i ) #:" . C/f’ e .
(‘I'"‘%\/ILZ 9 L/(*/ ....... //L( ..... [4[‘%@’ e t./ﬁ’(,l_ .......... (1 AT /{L(’.’LW&//%,’LL, .........

- - : o ,/, ] Y
RO A o5 Z[L’N 7{£V4Z/Z/:f7zzz_//¢./"/f//f“/&i/7503’
77 .’/_,;«[‘41/ (,,,L‘{(/L"fzﬁ v (‘ /év/’wl ,ﬁ' /L%’»&f ety ( e

prior to thls PASt YeAr ... ““5/14,4,%/%;%%//
e MY é%/m/ ..... R (z[L,,, ....................................................................... e

ACRES HAVE BEEN IRRIGATED) .(/afidb. (zct ¥ o [1all bl

MZZZ/WM///Z%{/MM/ Culli”,

Dated .../ éf// /ﬂ‘ 7 87

74/ Y #O-0° MAIL COMPLETED APPLICATION AND STATUTORY FEE g |42
/-1~ <?,.. OF $10.00 TO: Vc/ \/79
Water Resources Department \0/ d ,t{{

Mill Creek Office Park ﬁ
555 13th Street, N.E.
Salem, Oregon 97310

SP*35675-69i



378. 3066
August 16, 1977

File No., 52057

Wayne A. snﬂ‘r
Little River Route
Glide, OR 97443

Dear Mr. Snyder

The assignment of permit No. 39232 from Phillip D. Webb to you

has been recorded in the records of the Water Resources Department.
Our records have been changed accordingly and the original is
enclosed, :

" Our receipt No. 62717, covering the $2.00 recording fee, along with
a copy of this letter ie being sent to Phillip D. Webb.

Sincerely

Wayne J. Overcash
Water Rights Engineer

The completed assignment must be submitted to the Water
Resources Department, 137#8-NE—EChemeketa—Street, Salem,
Oregon 97310, together with a recording fee of $2.00.

S55 /3th St

7-25~ 99
b2 00

Fedlin o

Py



373-3066

File 52057

dctober 12, 1976

Phillip Webb
Tittle Hiver Tr.
Glide, OR 97443

Dear Mr, ¥ebb,

According $o the report of our field engineer, you have not made

use of water to the extent intended within the limits of your permit
number 39232, although the notices of completion of construction

and complete application of water were submitted. .

The dates for completion of construction work and for complete
application of water under your permit are respectively October

1, 1977, and October 1, 1978, which allows you more time to
complete the construction work and to irrigate the balance of the,
land and complete the domestic use, and we will mark the completion
notices previously submitted as premature, 1 am enclosing another
Form B and C for your use in reporting completion of construction
work snd complete application of water under your permit when
applicable,

Sincerely,

Thomes E. Shook
Water Rights Engineer

TES: Jt



.5\-‘ ;

378-3066
Pile 52057

September 15, 1976

Phillip Webbd
Little River Rt,
Glide, OR 97443

Dear Mr, Webb,

The assignment of permit number 39232 from Donn A. Reiswig to you has
been recorded in the records of the Water Resources Department, Our
records have besn changed accordingly, and the original is enclosed
along with our receipt number 55959, covering the recording fee of $2.00
you submitted, ‘

Sincerely,

Thomas E. Shook -
Water Rights Engineeér

TES: jt
e
e —n..,w'w-‘; i
The Cco |
Mpleteq i
Resources Dep o i
o iy :ment’ ) ubmitted
> to
the With ecoll-(;.ta Str thsealp_\’ater
ing fee O’ 00
£ $2.00
2 5% 5



373-3066
Pile 52057

Ceptember 7, 1976

Donn A. Reiswig
Little River Rit,
Glide, OR 97443

Dear Mr, Reiswig,

Thank you for adivicing us as to the progress of your project
described under the temms of your permit 39232, %e also have
your request for assigning the permit to Phillip D. Webb,

We could not act on your assignment because the statutory assignment
recording fee of 32.00 did not aceompany your request, Just as
soon as the money is received,,our records will be changed accordingly.

53incerely,

Thomas E, Shook
Water Rights Engineer

TES: jt o

ce: Phillip D, Wewd
Little River Rt,
Glida, OR 97443
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TO:

FROM:

SUBJECT:

81.125.1387

TATE OF OREGON INTEROFFICE MEMO

52057 DATE: 9 August 1976

Vestal R. Garner

On August 3, 1976, I received a phone call from Elaine
Youngquist of the Roseburg Watermasters office. Elaine
stated that the land described by permit No. 39232 had
been sold and that the completion notice submitted by Mr.
Reiswig has been submitted in error. Apparently, the
applicant has begun construction of the project, but con-
struction is not complete, nor is the use of water been
completed.

An assignmnet form will be submitted at a later date along
with a letter outlining the progress to date.



August 6, 197G 52057

Donn A. Reiswig
931 Lone Rock Road
Glide, OR 97643

Dear Mr. Relsuwig:

Your application for a parmit to appropriate 0.06 cubic foot
of water psr sscond from 8n unnseed stream and Little River,
being 0.01 cubic foot of water per sacond from ths unnamed
streem for domastic use for one family and 0.05 cubic foot of
water per second from the unnamed stream for the irrigation
of 3.9 acres, with any deficiency to bs made up from Littls
River, was received slong with a map prepared on tracing
papser, lepal description in the remarks section of ths ap—
plication and fees in the smount of 8&0 oo.

Your spplication has bsan filed and numhered 52057, and is
in satisfactory fom for approval by the issusnce of a pemit.

Applicetions will be accepted and permits issued for watsr
from North Umpgue River and its tributaries with the under-
standing that thers may be no water available for apprupriation
during the latter part of the irrigation ssason.

Very truly yours,
WAYNE J. DVERCASH
Asgistant

wo:Jjg
Receipt No. 40887
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) ' Abstract of Permit No. 9232
Og SQIGNED SIGNED /
\Q)A A Application No. 32007 o
?@?\\):7’) Name \?anii e “o-:—\ \ -~ L)’ ’[7 Lee \
\ 931 Lone Nock Td, [

3 Address “l:de, ;)f{a o \)L‘ 7! wﬂy/vg /Q, \ghyc/ér‘/
T¢ | : Po 6w 12 -

d strezm and Little Rlver-
Vioiid NemPE4gua VIVE

Source of water supply Unname

- Shde,or 97443

CeL

1

.
1Y

Live

Use Domestic use for one family”and irrization o-({ Lae
Point of diversion * ) pasimye Fron ok dtt o sbeing,;ﬂ?ﬁm
“  Number of acres % {}f’*‘*” Fi !’ L ( \ ,
viup ! 174 7»': cente .
DESCRIPTION OF LA\"D TO BE IRRIGATED OR PLACE OF USE
’ i “N] i VA
Twp Range Sec. !’ - NE]A H 4 I{t i — SWI,,, I SEl/é
. NIyt NW | SW SE' NE®'q | NWig| SW? SEl} NE!; 1 NWiy | Swi, SE, NEL, | NWug| Swij SE,
- | | DCM ||
) ,.T-——’rw —— Siren i s S s |
| s < : * }
; . ! f |
. SR - ;
: . . ‘ i ; g
. ! - } *‘if Sooram 0 :
: | i ¢ ‘
| L |
| o |
I i f vj i ] .
g i 3 : : | i
. I ; i N L :
i j Hi : ; H !
i s N '} ' : % i |
e S S : ‘ ; | | ; !
; : : i i i ) i i
' t { « o N i P i
i ! : : ' : ' H : 5 ! { i
- °ith;{e avhilaile sgnply from ynnpmed strdam to be padelun Hy approprjation 'FT‘!’)"“
River pro vided that thd to:?l quantity of water te/ be diverjted from (Qoth‘:ou
not gxcecd Qeddd cif. s, = . i i : |

N
Priority date June 12, 1974 7
0.7 <, 0.
Qy@s ¢, f,s., being 0,005 c.f.s. for domestic, Oﬁ}b:n,:.s. for irrigation
Water to be diverted from unnamed stream when available with any deficiency”

ek

Amount of water
Time limit to begin construction

Tine limat to complete constr

Reriar’s: Limi 1/530 ¢, f.=., 2% a.f.

tatinnsst
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Permit A~ 5M~1.78 % E c E i V EsPﬁmss-sso'

JANZ
STATE OF OREGON wazeg REsotizcig): DE
PT.

COUNTY OF DOUGLAS SALEM, OREGqy

Proof of Appropriation of Water

WAYNE A. SNYDER

of PO Box 112, Glide , State of Oregon 97443
has applied beneficially the waters of
unnamed stream and Little River

a tributary of North Umpgua River for the purpose of
domestic use for one family and irrigation of 0.6 acre

under Permit No. 39232 and that the use of said waters has been completed under the
terms of said permit; that the priority of the right dates from
June 12, 1974
that the amount of weater for the purposes aforesaid, has been actuelly beneficially used in the
amount of
0.005 cubic foot per second, being 0.005 cfs for domestic, 0.005 cfs for
irrigation. water to be diverted from unnamed stream when available with any
deficiency in the available supply from unnamed stream to be made up by*

or its equivalent in case of rotation, measured at the point of diversion from the stream.
The point of diversion is located in the NE 1/4 SW 1/4, NE 1/4 NW 1/4, Section 34,
T265, R3W, WM; Unnamed stream - 460 feet South and 2,230 feet West; River -
1,490 feet North and 1,870 feet West, both from center East 1/16 Corner,
Section 34

The amount of water used for irrigation, together with the amount secured under any other
right existing for the same lands, shall be limited to one-eightiethof one cubic foot per second
per acre, and shall be further limited to a diversion of not to exceed 2 1/2
acre-feet per acre for each acre irrigated during the irrigation season each
year

and shall
conform to such reasonable rotation system as may be ordered by the proper state officer.
A description of the place of use under the right, and to which such right is appurtenant, is
as follows:
*gppropriation from Little River provided that the total quantity of water to
be diverted from both sources shall not exceed 0.005 cfs

Domestic and 0.6 acre SE 1/4 NW 1/4
Section 34
Township 26 South, Range 3 West, WM

I have read the above and foregoing proof of appropriation of water; I know the contents
thereof, and that the facts therein stated are true.

Y 0
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this .£.-7 . day ofd)'WVr

19.93
‘\/\/M&/Wv A ijw/]\/rgv/

32548
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